: 1 Septiembre 2013

—
KZ2 Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km) H E N
Manga 1 m mEm
Race (15 Laps) 01/09/2013 11:00 H B
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
(16) Alvaro Gémez 6 46.777 +0.213  11:10:54.200 12 46.476 +0.111 11:15:39.306
1 47.297 11:06:58.351 7 47.413 +0.636  11:11:41.613 13 47.421 +0.945  11:16:26.727
2 45.817 -1.480 11:07:44.168 8 46.591 -0.822 11:12:28.204 14 46.717 -0.704  11:17:13.444
3 45.877 +0.060 11:08:30.045 9 46.601 +0.010  11:13:14.805 15 48.199 +1.482 11:18:01.643
4 45.846 -0.031 11:09:15.891 10 46.730 +0.129  11:14:01.535
5 46.156 +0.310  11:10:02.047 11 46.866 +0.136  11:14:48.401
6 45.772 -0.384  11:10:47.819 12 46.699 -0.167  11:15:35.100
7 45.746 -0.026  11:11:33.565 13 46.719 +0.020 11:16:21.819
8 45.785 +0.039  11:12:19.350 14 46.791 +0.072  11:17:08.610
9 45.918 +0.133  11:13:05.268 15 47.042 +0.251 11:17:55.652
10 46.146 +0.228  11:13:51.414
11 45.831 -0.315  11:14:37.245 (25) Seve Garcia
12 45.723 -0.108  11:15:22.968 1 49.138 11:07:01.521
13 46.271 +0.548  11:16:09.239 2 46.716 -2.422  11:07:48.237
14 46.317 +0.046  11:16:55.556 3 47.075 +0.359  11:08:35.312
15 46.486 +0.169  11:17:42.042 4 46.808 -0.267  11:09:22.120
5 46.985 +0.177  11:10:09.105
(15) Orenay Padilla 6 46.877 -0.108  11:10:55.982
1 47.752 11:06:59.530 7 47.016 +0.139  11:11:42.998
2 46.379 -1.373  11:07:45.909 8 47.075 +0.059  11:12:30.073
3 46.590 +0.211 11:08:32.499 9 46.874 -0.201 11:13:16.947
4 46.191 -0.399  11:09:18.690 10 46.987 +0.113  11:14:03.934
5 46.403 +0.212  11:10:05.093 11 46.861 -0.126  11:14:50.795
6 46.244 -0.159  11:10:51.337 12 46.935 +0.074  11:15:37.730
7 46.358 +0.114  11:11:37.695 13 47.284 +0.349  11:16:25.014
8 46.650 +0.292  11:12:24.345 14 46.932 -0.352  11:17:11.946
9 46.223 -0.427  11:13:10.568 15 47.082 +0.150  11:17:59.028
10 46.241 +0.018  11:13:56.809
11 46.102 -0.139  11:14:42.911 (19) Simon Visconti
12 46.226 +0.124  11:15:29.137 1 48.824 11:07:02.364
13 46.611 +0.385 11:16:15.748 2 46.723 -2.101 11:07:49.087
14 46.170 -0.441 11:17:01.918 3 46.976 +0.253  11:08:36.063
15 47.515 +1.345  11:17:49.433 4 46.820 -0.156  11:09:22.883
5 46.478 -0.342  11:10:09.361
(22) Héctor Rivero 6 46.912 +0.434  11:10:56.273
1 48.736 11:07:01.082 7 46.978 +0.066  11:11:43.251
2 46.819 -1.917  11:07:47.901 8 47.176 +0.198  11:12:30.427
3 46.684 -0.135  11:08:34.585 9 46.867 -0.309  11:13:17.294
4 46.572 -0.112  11:09:21.157 10 46.923 +0.056  11:14:04.217
5 46.686 +0.114  11:10:07.843 11 46.944 +0.021 11:14:51.161
6 46.612 -0.074  11:10:54.455 12 46.764 -0.180  11:15:37.925
7 46.648 +0.036  11:11:41.103 13 47.305 +0.541 11:16:25.230
8 46.286 -0.362  11:12:27.389 14 47.043 -0.262  11:17:12.273
9 46.329 +0.043  11:13:13.718 15 47.148 +0.105 11:17:59.421
10 46.657 +0.328  11:14:00.375
11 46.632 -0.025  11:14:47.007 (23) Ruyman Pérez
12 46.499 -0.133  11:15:33.506 1 49.969 11:07:02.686
13 46.803 +0.304  11:16:20.309 2 48.147 -1.822  11:07:50.833
14 46.928 +0.125  11:17:07.237 3 47.259 -0.888  11:08:38.092
15 46.938 +0.010  11:17:54.175 4 47.292 +0.033  11:09:25.384
5 46.922 -0.370  11:10:12.306
(20) Marcus Damsell 6 46.795 -0.127  11:10:59.101
1 48.378 11:07:00.915 7 47.113 +0.318  11:11:46.214
2 46.534 -1.844  11:07:47.449 8 47.265 +0.152  11:12:33.479
3 46.781 +0.247  11:08:34.230 9 46.641 -0.624  11:13:20.120
4 46.629 -0.152  11:09:20.859 10 46.345 -0.296  11:14:06.465
5 46.564 -0.065 11:10:07.423 11 46.365 +0.020  11:14:52.830
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